
May 2026 IB Exam Timetable 
 Please note: These papers do not mark the end of the school year. Classes continue until 
the end of June as per the LDSB School Year Calendar.  

Date Subject and Paper AM/
PM 

Tuesday April 28 Physics HL papers 1 a & b PM 
Tuesday April 28 Physics SL papers 1 a & b PM 
   
Wednesday April 29 Physics HL paper 2 AM 
Wednesday April 29 Physics SL paper 2 AM 
Wednesday April 29 Business Management HL/SL Paper 1 PM 
Wednesday April 29 Business Management HL Paper 3 PM 
   
Thursday April 30 Business Management HL Paper 2 AM 
Thursday April 30 Business Management SL Paper 2 AM 
   
Wednesday May 6 Psychology HL paper 1 PM 
Wednesday May 6 Psychology SL paper 1 PM 
   
Thursday May 7 Psychology HL Paper 2  AM 
Thursday May 7 Psychology HL Paper 3 AM 
Thursday May 7 Psychology SL Paper 2 AM 
Thursday May 7 English A: Literature HL paper 1 PM 
Thursday May 7 English A: Literature SL paper 1 PM 
   
Friday, May 8 English A: Literature SL/HL paper 2 AM 
   
Monday, May 11 Biology HL papers 1 a & b PM 
Monday, May 11 Biology SL papers 1 a & b PM 
   
Tuesday, May 12 Biology SL paper 2 AM 
Tuesday, May 12 Biology HL paper 2 AM 
   
Thursday May 13 Spanish AI SL Paper 1  PM 
Thursday May 13 Spanish AI SL Paper 2- Reading Comprehension PM 
   
Thursday May 14 Spanish AI SL Paper 2 Listening Comprehension AM 
Thursday May 14 Math A and A HL paper 1 PM 



Thursday May 14 Math A and A SL paper 1 PM 
Thursday May 14 Math A and I SL paper 1 PM 
   
Friday May 15 Math: Analysis & Approaches SL, Paper 2 AM 
Friday May 15 Math: Analysis & Approaches HL, Paper 2 AM 
Friday May 15 Math: Applications and Interpretations SL, Paper 2 AM 
Friday May 15 Chemistry HL paper 1 a & b PM 
Friday May 15 Chemistry SL paper 1 a & b PM 
   
Monday May 18 Chemistry SL paper 2 AM 
Monday May 18 Chemistry HL paper 2 AM 
Monday May 18 Global Politics HL/SL Paper 1 PM 
Monday May 18 Global Politics HL/SL Paper 2 PM 
   
Tuesday May 19 Global Politics HL paper 3 AM 
Tuesday May 19 French B HL paper 1 PM 
Tuesday May 19 French B HL Paper 2- Reading Comprehension PM 
Tuesday May 19 French B SL papers 1  PM 
Tuesday May 19 French B SL papers 2 - Reading Comprehension PM 
   
Wednesday May 20 French B HL paper 2 (listening) AM 
Wednesday May 20 French B SL paper 2 (listening) AM 
Wednesday May 20 Math: Analysis & Approaches HL, Paper 3 PM 

 


